
for compensatory afforestation in lieu of Forestarea to be

luDetailed

diverted:
'-72

District:- Ambulu
*' 

Nu*. of the Forest Division:

scheme

for

1. Detail of Degraded Forest Land/ Non -Forest land:-

Village:- - Tehsil:- Ambala

Ambala Forest Division' Ambala

Y::Im^ent/survey No.: Babaheri Minor Km 0-3 L/R si,e Area to be afforest ed - 108

No.@AreatobePlanted

DescriPtion of the Area:-

i .Whether thes i tese lec ted forCompensatoryAf fo res ta t ion isa landbankornot : -

No,thesiteselectedforcompensatoryAfforestationisnotalandbank.

i i . I f theCompensatoryAf fo res ta t ions i te iso ther thenthe landbank, reasontobe

glven:--

iii In case of non- forest area identified for C'A''

site from the adjoining forest boundary:- C'A'

forest Area'

iv Soil TYPe:- good

v. ToPograPhY:-

then what is the distance of C'A'

will be carried out in Protected

a. Hilly/undulating/P1ain:- Plain

b' Slope:- Steep/Medium/Gentle:- Gentle

vi. Whether the area is bearing any root stock of vegetation:- No

0.0540 ha. ot

r Distt Ambala (Haryana)



J .

4.

ili":il5ri:.,,"a co*pensatory e^nor;stalon scheme/Model showing component

wise physical and financial break up the enclosed'

Schedule of Plantation Programme :-

Detail of year wise break-up of requirement of funds is as under:-

The plantation cost is calculated for Talr prantation norrns at 4mx4m spacing and 250 plants per

Rkm and it is approved by the pccF, Haryana's letter No. D-x-66- ll60s-25 dated 6-6-2012 at

the wage rate of Rs' 190/- per U"t 
"t 

*U1:

DescriPtion Rate
-----<. ^ \ftbrestationl) lst Year Cost or I

ZlZnaY.q Ygdtlunt"

I ItA Year Maintenance

{S +tnYear Maintenance

S) Stt't Year \{ainlenaru1l
O) Otn Year Maintenance

lYtnY.ut Y3'itttttt*g

Plants )

KV D/C

Line LILo or 66 Kv t**]iiii' it' iJk i" t"*' *d"

Area toEei-Di"erteafor Non Foresry Purpose

co-mpens"tory anorestation to be done

@dtheirvolume

AiT$taGla-ts $ be Planted

{B) N"-JJ-""ts t" be damaged

1llti;tst eG,lt- t$ bs tl**aged
erefore no' of

piunt to bu planted iot plt til*t i"litt no' D-lll-10'66-C/2855-58

dt.27-6-08

{$Tt>*Lefi ttt*t be Pla ncecl
' b o r c )

@doneinRKM

Therefore no, of Pfits to be Planted

DisE Ambala (HarYana)



Cr
bi

Norms w
)mpensat(

' 6-6'20XZ fot

,ryArrorestat,e"1,.1r"-'.[:l'i:;^':ili*'"i'.*l*:li5n;,il:'#::::carcurationhas
:en made@ 190.00 per oay ror  uuruPe'rq lvrJ ""- -  - -  '  

I
-onRate l

Rate

fin Rs.)
Per Total

AmountSr. No.

887000 Per ha. 47898

(Al Net Present value oI roresf, Lalru t

f f i
tBl Compensafol-Y Alrur sJslr

= : = =
tll tst Vear Cost of Afforestation

t 7 2 4 1 Per Plants r3392

43 Per Plants 4644

l L )  
L t r u  r s o r  r l r q r r r e v " * - - -

[3) 3rd Year Maintenance
L9 Per Plants t0,\)

13 Per Plants t404

[+J 13 Per Flants r404
TJJ 1 1 Per Plants I  188

LOJ (

7 1 Per Plants I  188

L / J  /  L t r

ilr nr.tted wire fencing charges 0.43 65000 | Per RKm' 28080

53352 CA 58697

47B.:18

i 0 i 7 1

lrnrral

t c l

I  Olar LA luqr 5s'  \v sv'

S,rp.*it".y ib"erhead / Miscellaneous cnarges f OoZo on the total CA
charges

5 J 5 ) NPV

Totat cFcttarges (B+C)

1) r.iiing.ft-g"s Volume in M3 2.46

58687

720 Per M3

P.t Pt"ttt

t771 Vol. &
otherS

tD) 8400 Total I  t 6 ;

4 Plantation damage charges
200

tE)
(F) tL6756

1 7 1  i
-,-._i
6', ;56 \

--  - l

5. Technical detailsi-
TechnicaldetailofCompensatoryAfforestation.SchemeareaSfollows:-

a) General Detail:-. prantatio-n *ill be done with 3 strand barbed wire in

naiiiei rwtnor rry o-s tn siae Area 0'43 RKM

b) SPacing'- 4m x 4m

,-1 ;t Species:- Neem' Bakain' Papri etc'
17 ' 

6 Piantation method:- Tall Plantation

;i Soil and Moisture Conservation work:- Nil

0 protection:- 
^"'* - 

0:":t;;: ili'n*ll,.i-':**::Tl'::*:l-'*'i:-Fencine
;;ffiHto'itori,rg M;ilii.*'- Checiing orptutttution work will be

L--^^ L- .  DDf\  T- \ f -F f -F,R/DCIg) Proposeo lvlomronrB rvrcvrr.,'r'r 
Fene by RFo,DGF,CF&D9F(M&E)

h) Any other information:- Nil 
A i \ ^ 

tl

V
place:- Ambata Dnffilomtftoumoffhea
Date:- /pr-/,rf *ffi*

i l  et" ' i l "g"otMandor Dist t  Ambala IHaryana)
iXililIil* oo.u.ent RD /sale Branch' FcA/New FcAcases/Diversion of 0 00820


